KLT-MFA94-SC132GS-EP V3.0
8MP Sony 1.3MP SmartSens SC132GS Global Shutter MIPI Interface
Fixed Focus Camera Module
CMOS CAMERA MODULES
your BEST camera module partner
www.KaiLapTech.com   sales@KaiLapTech.com   Tel: (852) 6908 1256   Fax: (852) 3017 6778
All rights reserved @ Kai Lap Technologies Group Ltd.  Specifications subject to change without notice.
Front View Back View

R
es
er
ve
d.
8
FH52 Series/0.5mm/1.0mm Pitch, 2.0mm Height, Bottom Contact,  Front Flip, FPC/FFC Connector
 Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. A B C D
Purchase Unit
(##) : (00)
Purchase Unit
(##) : (99)
FH52-6S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-3304-0-## 6 7.3 2.5 3.57 5.7
3,000pcs per reel 500pcs per reel
FH52-8S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-3305-3-## 8 8.3 3.5 4.57 6.7
FH52-10S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-3306-6-## 10 9.3 4.5 5.57 7.7
FH52-11S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-3320-7-## 11 9.8 5.0 6.07 8.2
FH52-12S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-3307-9-## 12 10.3 5.5 6.57 8.7
FH52-15S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-3302-5-## 15 11.8 7.0 8.07 10.2
FH52-18S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-3321-0-## 18 13.3 8.5 9.57 11.7
FH52-20S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-3309-4-## 20 14.3 9.5 10.57 12.7
FH52-22S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-3317-2-## 22 15.3 10.5 11.57 13.7
FH52-24S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-3318-5-## 24 16.3 11.5 12.57 14.7
FH52-25S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-3316-0-## 25 16.8 12.0 13.07 15.2
FH52-26S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-3319-8-## 26 17.3 12.5 13.57 15.7
FH52-28S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-3324-8-## 28 18.3 13.5 14.57 16.7
FH52-30S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-3310-3-## 30 19.3 14.5 15.57 17.7
FH52-32S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-3325-0-## 32 20.3 15.5 16.57 18.7
FH52-40S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-3300-0-## 40 24.3 19.5 20.57 22.7
FH52-42S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-3329-1-## 42 25.3 20.5 21.57 23.7
FH52-45S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-3311-6-## 45 26.8 22.0 23.07 25.2
FH52-50S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-3303-8-## 50 29.3 24.5 25.57 27.7
FH52-60S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-3301-2-## 60 34.3 29.5 30.57 32.7
Unit : mm
M
ay
.1